
Time Slot KL IDs Name School Name
KANISHA 
RAJPUT
YUVRAJ 
SHARMA

SREYASHI 
PANDA

PRANEEL 
BHARDWAJ

VALLABH 
AGGARWAL

SWANIKA
Saishraddha 

Salmuthe
Priyal 

Lokhande

Shriya Joshi
Aryana 
Singh

Mrunmai 
Gavali
Viraj 

Dandwate
Sainandan 

jadhav
Mansi 

Krushna 
Thotange

Joel Ashish 
Panjwani
Riddhit 
Sumit 

Agrawal
Suhani Ravi 

Chandak
Naysha Vipul 

Bansal
Vrishun 
Sundar HIS -Omega Branch

SHRUTI 
SHANMUGA

M HIS -Omega Branch
LOTCHANA 

M HIS -Omega Branch

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_023
Mount Carmel International 

School

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_064

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_048 Sanjivani Junior College

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_025
Mount Carmel International 

School

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_047 Sanjivani Junior College

12:00 P.M - 01:00 P.M KL_SP_044 AUS,Ashoka Marg

09:45 A.M - 10:00 A.M KL_SP_033
JKG INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, INDIRAPURAM

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_037 Gurukul The School



Shanu kumar 
thakur BDSVM Noida

Deepti Negi BDSVM Noida
Jayvinayak 

sharma BDSVM Noida

Jai Vardhan
Delhi Public School, 
Greater Faridabad

Angad veer 
rana 

Delhi Public School, 
Greater Faridabad

Jyotiswaroop BDSVM Noida
Rinku 

chauhan BDSVM Noida
Ankit BDSVM Noida

Sherry Vivekanand School
Abhinav 

Kumar Saini Vivekanand School
KRISHNAV 
JANARTHA

NAM HIS -Omega Branch
SHASHWAT

H 
VENKATRA

MAN HIS -Omega Branch
ARSHNOOR 

KAUR MONDRIAN HIGH
NAVYA MONDRIAN HIGH
REET 

JAISWAL MONDRIAN HIGH
ANUSHKA 

DOGRA
THE SAPIENCE SCHOOL 

VIKASNAGAR
ABHIGYAN 

SAGAR
THE SAPIENCE SCHOOL 

VIKASNAGAR
DEVANSH 

RANA
THE SAPIENCE SCHOOL 

VIKASNAGAR

Harsh 
Vikram Seth

Seth M.R. Jaipuria School, 
Babatpur Campus

Gauri Singh
Seth M.R. Jaipuria School, 

Babatpur Campus

Anay 
Rathaur

Seth M.R. Jaipuria School, 
Babatpur Campus

Abhishek 
singh Sunbeam School Varuna

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_018

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_014

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_114

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_063

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_096

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_112

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_106

10:00 A.M - 11:00 A.M KL_SP_111



Shashawt 
Chaturvedi Sunbeam School Varuna

Maulik 
Tripathi Sunbeam School Varuna
Vaibhavi 
Dhawan

Sunbeam English School 
Bhagwanpur

Twari 
Srivastava

Sunbeam English School 
Bhagwanpur

PRANJAL 
SARASWAT SUNBEAM SARNATH

PIYUSH 
BHARDWAJ SUNBEAM SARNATH

Gaurika SPS
Hiten 

Gahlaut SPS

Atharv Singh SPS
NAMAN 
RAWANI
KARTIK 

AGARWAL
GARIMA 

BHATNAGA
R

Atharv 
Baluja Neerja Modi World School
Vansh 

Agarwal Neerja Modi World School
Mrigank Neerja Modi School

Aksh Gaur Neerja Modi School
Aryav 

Barmecha Neerja Modi School
Nelansh 
Pahal Neerja Modi School

Naman 
Kabra Neerja Modi School

Arjun Jakhar Neerja Modi School

Vaishali joshi School of Eminence
Suhani School of Eminence

Rajwinder 
Singh School of Eminence

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_094

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_076

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_093

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_095

TAGORE 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, MANSAROVAR

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_070

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_005

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_016

11:00 A.M - 12:00 P.M KL_SP_085

01:30 P.M - 02:45 P.M KL_SP_010


